Non-Cycling
Refrigerated Dryers
Pneumatech Pride
Pneumatech is proud to offer this range of reliable and innovative
refrigerated air dryers. These dryers are a cost effective solution
to remove condensation and the resultant corrosion from your
compressed air system. They are tested to the stringent CAGI
ADF100 standards so you can be assured that you will get a dryer

Dimensions
L x W x H (in)
Approx.
Shipping
Weight (lb)
Elect. Power
Supply
AD-10 10 0.152 0.5” NPT (M) 1.45 230 R-134a 14 x 20 x 18 42
115-1-60 or
230-1-60
AD-15 15 0.188 0.5” NPT (M) 2.18 230 R-134a 14 x 20 x 18 42
AD-25 25 0.258 0.5” NPT (M) 2.90 230 R-134a 14 x 20 x 18 44
AD-35 35 0.318 0.5” NPT (M) 2.90 230 R-134a 14 x 20 x 18 55
AD-50 50 0.359 0.5”NPT (M) 2.90 230 R-134a 14 x 20 x 18 60
AD-75 75 0.734 1” NPT (F) 2.90 230 R-404A 15 x 20 x 30 97
AD-100 100 0.854 1.5”NPT (F) 2.18 200 R-404A 15 x 20 x 30 97
AD-125 125 1.031 1.5”NPT (F) 2.90 200 R-404A 18 x 22 x 31 117
AD-150 150 1.49 1.5”NPT (F) 1.45 200 R-404A 18 x 22 x 31 132
230-1-60
AD-200 200 1.629 1.5”NPT (F) 2.90 200 R-404A 18 x 22 x 31 143
AD-250 250 1.877 1.5”NPT(F) 3.60 200 R-404A 23 x 24 x 36 176 230-1-60 or
460-3-60
AD-300 300 2.287 2”NPT (F) 3.60 188 R-410A 29 x 36 x 38 282
460-3-60
AD-360 360 2.637 2”NPT (F) 4.35 188 R-410A 29 x 36 x 38 322
AD-500 500 3.176 2”NPT (F) 4.35 188 R-410A 29 x 36 x 38 349
AD-600 600 4.300 2”NPT (F) 4.35 188 R-410A 29 x 36 x 38 364
AD-750 750 5.360 3”NPT (F) 3.60 188 R-404A 43 x 40 x 61 717
AD-1000 1000 5.820 3”NPT (F) 4.30 188 R-404A 43 x 40 x 61 739
AD-1250 1250 7.260 3”NPT (F) 5.00 188 R-404A 43 x 40 x 61 772
AD-1600 1600 9.740 3”NPT (F) 4.30 188 R-404A 43 x 40 x 61 837
AD-1800 1800 9.600 6” Flange 4.30 188 R-404A 83 x 40 x 61 1213
AD-2200 2200 12.500 6” Flange 3.60 188 R-404A 83 x 40 x 61 1323
AD-2500 2500 12.500 6” Flange 3.60 188 R-404A 83 x 40 x 61 1433
AD-3000 3000 17.270 6” Flange 1.70 188 R-404A 83 x 40 x 61 1433
AD(W)-3400 3390 18.4/12.0 8” Flange 1.90 188 R-404A 105 x 53 x 74 2830
AD(W)-4200 4238 26.0/19.0 8” Flange 3.20 188 R-404A 105 x 53 x 74 2970
* Capacity and kW ratings are at full load at CAGI ADF-100 standard conditions of 100 °F (38 ºC) ambient,
   100 °F (38 ºC) inlet and 100 psig (7 bar) delivering a pressure dewpoint of 39 ºF (3.9 ºC) ±2ºF (1.1 ºC).